
Rank Bib Name
CTY
Code

Vault
D

Score
E

Score Pen.
Vault

Score Total  
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 426 DALALOYAN Artur RUS 1
2

  5.600
  5.600

  9.400
  9.200

 15.000
 14.800

 14.900 3 4

2 450 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 1
2

  5.600
  5.600

  9.133
  9.400

 14.733
 15.000

 14.866 2 7

3 427 LANKIN Dmitrii RUS 1
2

  5.600
  5.200

  9.133
  9.400

 14.733
 14.600

 14.666 4 3

4 355 FRASCA Loris FRA 1
2

  5.600
  5.600

  9.200
  9.000

0.1
0.1

 14.700
 14.500

 14.600 8 1

5 391 MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR 1
2

  5.600
  5.600

  8.433
  9.100

0.1
0.1

 13.933
 14.600

 14.266 1 5

6 364 KUZOVKOV Konstantin GEO 1
2

  4.800
  5.200

  9.333
  9.200 0.1

 14.133
 14.300

 14.216 7 2

7 325 DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 1
2

  5.200
  4.800

  9.166
  9.200

 14.366
 14.000

 14.183 6 8

8 387 REINHARDSSON Valgard ISL 1
2

  5.200
  5.200

  8.800
  7.833

0.1  13.900
 13.033

 13.466 5 6
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